GLENELG

142 Jetty Road

Glenelg 5045

08 8376 5710
glenelg@medipediclinics.com.au

NORWOOD

221 The Parade

Norwood 5067

08 84310907
norwood@medipediclinics.com.au

GOODWOOD

3/ 92-94 King William Road
Goodwood 5034
08 7226 3630
hello@medipediclinics.com.au

BOOK ONLINE

medipediclinics.com.au

Signature Medical Pedicure
Podiatry & Pedicure classic combination

Ultimate Medical Pedicure
The ultimate blend of Podiatry and our Nourish pedicure

Nourish Pedicure
Nourish dry skin

Bliss Pedicure
Relax and rejuvenate your cuticles and heels, no Podiatrist

Classic Pedicure
A quick maintenance pedi for flawless feet in no time

Nourish Manicure
Our Bliss manicure with a luxury paraffin treatment

Bliss Manicure
45 minutes to beautiful healthy hands

Classic Manicure
Our Classic 30 minute maintenance manicure

Naked Manicure
A bliss manicure without polish

Medical Pedicure & Classic Manicure
Our unique podiatry and beauty treatment

Nourish Manicure & Pedicure
Nourish dry hands and feet

Bliss Manicure & Pedicure
A combination of our bliss treatments

Classic Manicure & Pedicure
Quick flawless feet & hands

Gel Removal
Removal of Gel / Shellac Hands or Feet
Removal of Acrylic / SNS

Our Bliss manicure without the polish.

60mins
$137

90mins
$185

60mins
$125

60mins
S13

30mins
$67

60mins
S$113

45mins
$88

30mins
$59

30mins
$59

90mins
$190

120mins
$230

105mins
$200

60mins
$120

$15
$50

$59

For healthy, refined feet without the polish $100
Mini Me Mani or Pedi

A mini me pamper for kids $30
Podiatry — General Treatment 30mins
A treatment for all foot concerns $110
Podiatry — Fungal Nail Assessment 40mins
A treatment for fungal nail concerns $125

All Manicure and Pedicures are inclusive of a Polish, Dazzle Dry or Gel

medipedi

Foot & Hand Clinics




Medical Pedicure 60mins $137 *

Podiatry & Pedicure Classic Combination

The perfect pedicure to revitalise your feet. After a footbath,

the Podiatrist will attend to any corns, callus, and toenail concerns.
Next, you'll see a qualified nail therapist who will massage your feet
and shape and polish your nails.

Ultimate Pedicure 90mins $185 *

The ultimate blend of Podiatry and our Nourish Pedicure

The ultimate blend of Podiatry and our Bliss Pedicure. After returning
from the Podiatrist who will attend to any corns, callus and toenails
concerns, your feet will go back into a foot bath. Followed by a
hydrating foot scrub, mixed with luxurious blend of natural oils, you
are then treated to a massage of your calves and legs. Finishing with a
hydrating and circulation boosting paraffin treatment.

Nourish Pedicure 60mins $125 *

Nourish Dry Skin

Our perfect Pedicure for dry feet. Hydrating foot soak using MediPedi's
own bath dust. Dry skin lightly paddled, cuticles tidied, nails cut

filed, and shaped. Sugar scrub to exfoliate legs and feet, followed by
massage with body butter. We then lock in the moisture afterward with
warm paraffin treatment. Then polished to perfection.

Bliss Pedicure 60mins SN3*
Relax while we rejuvenate your cuticles + heels - No Podiatrist

An invigorating foot soak with our MediPedi Bath Dust. Next, we re-
move excess cuticles and your nails are shaped then buffed. Followed
by a sugar scrub and extended foot paddle. Relax with a moisturising
massage to soften your skin and strengthen your nails. We conclude
by polishing your nails with your choice of polish; Dazzle Dry or Gel.

Classic Pedicure 30mins $67 *

A quick pedi for flawless feet in no time

Our Classic Pedicure begins with a foot soak to cleanse your feet and
nails, removing excess oils, dirt and cuticles. Your heels are buffed,
smoothing rough skin. Nails are cut, buffed and polished with one of
our long lasting polishes; Dazzle Dry or Gel. We love Dazzle Dry - dries
in 5 minutes, giving you fabulous nails without the worry of smudging.

Nail Restoration (from 45 mins) from $200 *
A quick, healthy fix to unsightly nails

Using a 7 Free Nail nail restoration system, overseen by your Podiatrist
we can safely hide your nail while it heals.

Nourish Manicure 60mins STN3*

Our Bliss Manicure with the addition of a luxury paraffin treatment.

60 Minutes to beautiful healthy hands. We cleanse the hands and

nails to remove excess oils and dirt, followed by a hydrating scrub,
mixed with a luxurious blend of natural oils. Next, we remove excess
cuticles, and your nails are buffed, shaped and polished with one of our
long lasting polishes; Dazzle Dry or Gel. We do a relaxing nourishing
massage to hydrate your skin and strengthen nails, concluding with a
15 minute warm paraffin treatment to lock in the oils.

Bliss Manicure 45mins $88 *

45 minutes to beautiful healthy hands

We cleanse the hands and nails to remove excess oils and dirt,
followed by a hydrating scrub, mixed with a luxurious blend of natural
oils. Next, we remove excess cuticles, and your nails are buffed, shaped
and polished with one of our long-lasting professional polishes.

We conclude with a moisturising massage, to soften your skin and
strengthen your nails.

Classic Manicure 30mins $59 *
Our Classic 30 minute Maintenance Manicure.

A quick manicure to maintain your nails. Nails are cut and shaped,
cuticles tidied, buffed and polished using one of our long lasting
professional polishes - with your choice of Dazzle Dry or Gel - giving
you fast fabulous nails without the worry of smudging. We conclude
with a hydrating cream.

Naked Manicure 30mins $59 *
Revitalise tired hands

Our bliss manicure without the polish.

GENTLEMEN’S TREATMENT

Gentleman’s Manicure 30mins $59 *

Men deserve a treat too. Our Bliss manicure without the polish.

Gentleman’s Pedicure 45mins $100 *

We begin with an invigorating foot soak, followed by a hydrating foot
scrub and foot paddle, mixed with a luxurious blend of natural oils.
Next, we remove excess cuticles, your nails are shaped and buffed and
then a moisturising massage leaving you with truly distinguished feet.

All Manicure and Pedicures are inclusive of Polish, Dazzle Dry or Gel.
To enjoy your time as much as possible please allow 15 minutes for
drying and administration time for each of our services.

Medical Pedicure & Classic Manicure 90mins $190 *
Look and feel great with our unique podiatry and beauty treatment.
Nourish Manicure & Pedicure 120mins  $230 *
Nourish dry hands and feet
Bliss Manicure & Pedicure 105mins  $200 *
A combination of our bliss treatments.

Classic Manicure & Pedicure 60mins $120 *

A quick combo to keep your mani maintained and your pedi perfect.

Gentleman’s Manicure & Pedicure 60mins S145 *

Flawless feet and hands

Mini Me Mani or Pedi $30 each *

A mini me pamper designed for under 12 year olds with over 100
colours of Dazzle Dry - our nontoxic, quick dry polish to choose from.

General Treatment 30mins $110 *

You don’t need to be in pain to see at Podiatrist

We will address all areas of concern such as corns, calluses and
ingrown toenails. Thick, hard and sore nails can be thinned while heel
cracks and calluses are painlessly removed and sanded smooth again.
We conclude with a hydrating foot cream.

Fungal Nail Assessment & General Treatment 40mins $125 *

An expert treatment for a common problem

We identify and treat fungal nail infections fast and effectively.
Also including a General Treatment, our podiatrist will assess your
nail and remove the damaged area, immediately improving the
appearance. We will also recommend an effective treatment suited
specifically to you, for healthy long-term results.

Pregnancy Services

All our services are perfect for pregnancy. We use Skin Juice - an
Australian company that uses the healthiest natural, organic and
cosmeceutical grade ingredients free from harmful chemicals and
are not tested on animals.



